Wielen:

WHCS 1253 6440
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Technische data

Diameter

Wiel breedte
Naafbreedte
Diameter asgat
Draagvermogen

Gewicht

Wiel
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125 mm
40 mm
57 mm
20 mm
900 kg

4.2 kg

Smalspoorwiel van chroomgelegeerd gietijzer GG

25

met twee diepgroefkogellagers
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